CANUSA-CPS is registered to ISO 9001:2008
Product Data SheetProduct Data Sheet
For more than 35 years, Canusa-CPS has been
a leading developer and manufacturer of
specialty pipeline coatings for the sealing and
corrosion protection of pipeline joints and
other substrates. Canusa-CPS high
performance products are manufactured to

standard terms and conditions of sale. Canusa makes no other warranty either expressed or implied. All information contained in this installation guide is to be used as a guide and is subject to change without notice.
This installation guide supersedes all previous installation guides on this product. E&OE PDS-INR110 & K-60 WS4PIP-rev012
How To Order:
Typical Product Properties
Softening Point
Lap Shear Strength
Specific Gravity
Tensile Strength
Elongation
Hardness
Heat Shock - 4 hrs @ 250°C
Abrasion Resistance
Peel Strength
Water Absorption
Low Temperature Flexibility
Resistance to PUR in-fill
Drum Skin Test
Fully Recovered Sleeve Thickness:
ASTM E28
DIN 30 672
ASTM D792
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D2671
ASTM D1044
DIN 30 672
ASTM D570
ASTM D2671
- -
D024 A P50-F SD004
- -
- -
120 (248)
6 (9)
0.95
22 (3190)
600
52
pass
30
18 (10)
0.05
-30 (-22)
Pass
no melt or sag
2.1 (84)
- -
102 (216)
40 (58)
0.95
22 (3190)
600
52
pass
30
65 (37)
0.05
-14 (7)
N/A
N/A
2.5 (99)
- -
°C (°F)
N/cm² (psi)
MPa (psi)
%
Shore D
Visual
mg
N/cm (pli)
%
°C (°F)